



(GOVT.RECGD.EXPORT HOUSE)

Regd. Office : 191, Shahwadi, Narol - Sarkhej Highway, Nr. Old Octroi Naka, Narol, Ahmedabad.-382405.
Ph : +91 -79 -30417000, 30017000 Fax : +91 -79 -30417070 CIN : L17110GJ1988PLC010504
E-mail : info@aarvee-denims.com • Website : www.aarvee-denims.com

Date: 01/06/2023

To,
The Manager (Listing)
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

The Manager (Listing)
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Mumbai - 400 051

Company Code: 514274 (BSE)

Company Code: AARVEEDEN (NSE)

Dear Sir/ madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to above and pursuant to relevant regulation of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31.03.2023 has been published in Indian Express (English) and Financial Express (Gujarati), Ahmedabad on 31st may,2023.

Please find enclosed the said newspaper advertisements for your reference & record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For, Aarvee Denims and Exports Ltd.

**VINOD
PARMANAND
ARORA**

Digitally signed by VINOD PARMANAND ARORA
DN: cn=VINOD PARMANAND ARORA, o=AAARVEE, ou=AAARVEE, email=VINOD@AAARVEE.COM, c=IN
STREET-7202, OK-40 001, 400001
C=INDIA, SN=VINOD, SERIALNUMBER=VINOD, EMAIL=VINOD@AAARVEE.COM, CN=VINOD PARMANAND ARORA
Reason: I am the author of this document
Location: your signing location here
Date: 2023.06.01 15:50:15+05'30'
Full PDF Reader Version: 11.2.2

Vinod Parmanand Arora
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00007065
Encl: a.a.

PUBLIC NOTICE Public Notice is hereby given that Satish Dineshbhai Khavra is sole owner of Shop No. 6 having carpet area adn. 48.00 sq.ft. on Basement in SWDARSHAN CHAMBERS organized and constructed situated in Vibhag-A, Tika No. 3/4, Survey No. 75 of Moje Vadodara City, Dist. Vadodara. Wherein, Original Sale Deed & Original Registration Receipt of Rs.150/- of Sale Deed No. 4363 dated 12/06/2014 in the name of Hetalben Alpeshbhai Patel (previous owner) have been lost/misplaced and not traceable, by saying that owner asked for the title certificate to me, So, by giving this public Notice declare that Original Sale Deed & Original Registration Receipt of Sale Deed No. 4363 dated 12/06/2014 of previous owners, having in the custody of any person, firm, organization else have any interest, lien, any rights or any decree whatsoever is there in this property should inform me along with documentary proofs thereof within 7 days of issuing this notice to my below address. On failure to submit objections along with document proofs, if no objection is found within stipulated time then I will issue the Title Clearance Certificate and no claim or objection their after will be consider which may be known to all.

Zaveri Associates| Sunil A.Zaveri(Advocate)| Jignesh A.Zaveri(Advocate)
A/119, Ashwamegh complex, Opp.Sayaji vihar club, Rajmahal Road, Vadodara. 9825148963, 9879530584

JAMNAGAR UTILITIES & POWER PRIVATE LIMITED				
Registered Office: CPP Control Room, Village Padana, Taluka Lalpur, District Jamnagar - 361 280, Gujarat. Phone: 022-35557100 • Email: debenture.investors@jupl.co.in Website: www.jupl.co.in • CIN: U40100GJ1991PT001130				
EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023				
(Rs. in crore, except per share data and ratios)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Year Ended		
		31 Mar '23	31 Mar '22 (Restated)	
		Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	4,737.95	4,627.05	
2	Net Profit before Tax	1,915.20	2,819.45	
3	Net Profit after Tax	1,192.58	2,030.13	
4	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (OCI) (after tax)]	6,191.67	2,353.32	
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,720.69	183.25	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	18,477.69	12,740.36	
7	Securities Premium Account	-	994.63	
8	Net worth	21,302.35	12,669.51	
9	Paik up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	16,058.51	18,075.98	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	5,000.00	5,000.00	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.76	1.40	
12	Earnings Per Share (EPS) for the year - Class 'B' Equity Shares of face value of Re. 1/- each - Basic and Diluted (in Rupees)	-	0.44	0.75
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	827.50	1,281.25	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.48	2.01	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.39	3.40	
Notes:				
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Annual Financial Results for the year ended 31st March 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Annual Financial Results for the year ended 31st March 2023 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on the Company's website (www.jupl.co.in).				
2 For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and can be accessed on the Company's website (www.jupl.co.in).				
3 The Audit Committee has reviewed and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on 30th May 2023. The statutory auditors have issued audit reports with unmodified opinion on the above results.				
For Jamnagar Utilities & Power Private Limited				
Sd/- Satish Pankh Director DIN : 00094560				
Date : 30th May 2023 Place : Mumbai				

Deep Polymers Limited				
CIN: L25209GJ2005PLC046757				
Regd Off.: Block No. 727 & 553, Rakarpur (Santej) Taluka: Kalol, Gandhinagar Gandhinagar GJ 382721 IN				
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31/03/2023				
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 31.03.2023		Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 31.03.2022
		Figures	Figures	
1	Total income from operations (net)	2891.11	12238.84	3506.55
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	426.12	1334.07	393.96
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	426.12	1334.07	393.96
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	285.20	1000.72	295.48
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	285.20	1000.72	295.48
6	Equity Share Capital	2,303.28	2,303.28	2,303.28
7	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
8	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	1.24	4.34	1.28
Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31/03/2023				
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 31.03.2023		Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 31.03.2022
		Figures	Figures	
1	Total income from operations (net)	2891.11	12,238.84	3506.55
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	426.12	1334.07	393.96
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	426.12	1334.07	393.96
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	285.20	1000.72	295.47
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	285.20	1000.72	295.47
6	Equity Share Capital	2303.28	2303.28	2303.28
7	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
8	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	1.24	4.41	1.28
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company website i.e. www.deeppolymer.in.				
For, Deep Polymers Limited				
Sd/- Rameshbhai Patel Managing Director (DIN: 01718102)				
Date: 29.05.2023 Place: Gandhinagar				

Palco Metals Limited						
CIN:L27310GJ1960PLC000998						
Reg. Off: 1715, Saiprasad Industrial Park-II, Besides Ramol Police Station, CTM- Ramol Road, Ramol, Ahmedabad-382449.						
Tele Ph No; 9426078920 • Email:cs@palcometals.com • Website: www.palcometals.com						
Extract of Financial Results For The Quarter And Year Ended On 31 st March 2023						
(Rs. In Lakh except as stated)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	38.88	6.84	11.38	4581.74	16096.45
2	Net Profit for the period/year(before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	38.56	5.09	2.75	143.57	208.06
3	Net Profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items/Associates)	38.56	5.09	2.75	143.57	208.06
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items/Associates)	38.31	4.38	2.04	69.28	153.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic & Diluted:	0.96	0.11	0.05	1.73	3.83
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	432.44	398.51	398.17	936.73	1166.51
Notes:						
The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board at its respective meeting held on 30th May, 2023						
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / yearly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www. bseindia.com & on the Company's website: For and on Behalf of the Board						
Palco Metals Limited						
Sd/-						
Kiran Kumar Agrawal Managing Director (DIN: 00395934)						
Date: - 1 st June, 2023 Place:- Ahmedabad						

SHREE GANESH REMEDIES LIMITED					
CIN No. : L24230GJ1995PLC025661					
Registered Office : Plot no. 6011, G.I.D.C., Ankleshwar - 393002, Gujarat, India. - Phone : 7574976076. Web.: www.ganeshremedies.com					
Email: investors@ganeshremedies.com					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023					
(Amount in Lakhs, except as stated otherwise)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	3 Months ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 Months ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,932.70	2,199.45	2,055.82	9,021.96
2.	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	763.24	576.66	518.83	2,258.43
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	763.24	576.66	518.83	2,258.43
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	586.70	434.96	383.93	1,702.02
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	586.70	434.96	383.93	1,702.02
6.	Weighted Avg. Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 each)	1,227.75	1,222.57	1,222.57	1,227.75
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	7,642.62
8.	Earnings Per Share for Continuing operation (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)	-	-	-	-
1. Basic (in Rs.)		4.78	3.56	3.14	13.86
2. Diluted (in Rs.)		4.78	3.56	3.14	13.86
Notes : 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2023.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.ganeshremedies.com).					
For Shree Ganesh Remedies Limited					
Sd/-					
Chandulal Manubhai Kothia Managing Director DIN : 00652806					
Place : Ankleshwar Date : May 30, 2023					

COMMISSIONERATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, GUJARAT STATE	
ADMISSION COMMITTEE FOR PROFESSIONAL COURSES (ACPC)	
L. D. COLLEGE OF ENGG. CAMPUS, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD - 380 015.	
Online Admission Programme for admission in the Second Year (3rd Semester) of Degree Engineering (B.E./B.Tech.) after Diploma Engineering for Academic Year 2023-24	
For admission in the Second Year (3rd Semester) of Degree Engineering (B.E./B.Tech.) after Diploma Engineering on State quota seats which includes all sanctioned seats of Government and Grant-in-Aid Colleges and unaided Colleges of Gujarat, the State Government has decided to carry out web based online admission process for the academic year 2023-24. The online registration through internet is mandatory for participating in admission process. The aspiring candidate not having internet facility can avail the same at Cyber Space Centres designated by admission committee without paying any charges. (The list is available on committee's website www.acpc.gujarat.gov.in)	
Eligibility for Admission : The aspiring candidate shall have passed Diploma Engineering with minimum 45% (40% for SC/ST/SEBC/EWS candidates).	
Candidates who have passed the Diploma Engineering in November / December 2022 or in the year 2023 will be eligible for the above admission.	
A) For 95% seats of total sanctioned intake of Government/Grant-in-Aid Institutions and sanctioned intake of unaided Institutions: A candidate shall have obtained minimum Qualification as mentioned above from recognised institutes/ universities located in Gujarat State duly stated in admission rules.	
B) For 5% seats of total sanctioned intake of Government/Grant-in-Aid Institutions : A candidate shall have obtained minimum Qualification as mentioned above from recognised institutes/ universities located in India (excluding Gujarat State) duly affiliated with any recognized university / Institution.	
For further details, please refer notifications related to admission rules issued by Government of Gujarat from time to time. All such notification are available on official website of committee.	
According to the prevailing rules of AICTE, candidates with diploma engineering in any discipline can get admission in any discipline of degree engineering.	
Registration Process :	
• The online admission registration will start from 01/06/2023 (From 12 noon onwards) to 07/07/2023 (Before 5 PM).	
• The candidate shall have to complete the registration process by uploading all relevant documents and paying registration fees (non-refundable) of INR 350/- through online mode only.	
• There is no need to submit or verify any document in person. The entire admission process is completely online.	
Designated Cyber Space Centres (Time: 11 AM to 5 PM on all working days)	
website : www.acpc-admissions.nic.in	
www.acpc.gujarat.gov.in	
www.jacpcidce.ac.in	
Providing free of cost online access for admission process. For any queries related to admission process.	
079-26566000 for any queries related to admission process.	
COMMITTEE DOES NOT HAVE ANY WEBSITE OTHER THAN MENTIONED ABOVE.	
Dt. 01/06/2023 No.INF/ABD/307/2023 - Member Secretary	
HELP LINE NO. (24x7): 079-26566000	

PG Foils Ltd.						
Regd. Office: 6, Neptune Tower, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380 009 (Gujarat)						
Website: pgfoils.in, CIN: L27203GJ1979PLC008050						
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended		
	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1 Income						
a Income from operations	7,234.11	7,207.91	7,826.60	33,731.81	39,453.60	
b Other income	2,111.45	2,230.45	305.00	3,677.67	2,459.92	
Total income	9,345.56	7,438.36	8,131.60	37,409.48	41,913.52	
2 Expenses						
a Cost of materials consumed	5,921.44	6,331.45	7,023.92	26,932.23	27,917.26	
b Purchases of stock-in-trade	882.45	79.58	139.08	2,677.86	3,268.38	
c Changes in inventories of finished goods	(391.67)	740.94	(1,118.49)	261.61	(2,165.18)	
d Employee benefits expense	708.51	429.01	594.61	2,040.22	1,982.45	
e Finance cost	1,689.13	251.05	164.29	2,306.50	572.82	
f Depreciation and amortisation expense	106.09	100.00	115.06	406.09	415.06	
g Other expenses	1,155.41	472.87	693.49	2,545.49	2,033.51	
Total expenses	10,071.36	8,404.90	7,611.97	37,170.00	36,024.11	
3 Profit/(Loss) from before exceptional items & tax (1-2)	(725.81)	(966.54)	519.63	239.47	6,280.41	
4 Exceptional Items						
5 Profit/(Loss) before tax	(725.81)	(966.54)	519.63	239.47	6,280.41	
6 Tax expense						
a Current tax	(202.05)	50.00	396.52	147.95	1,296.32	
b Tax Adjustment earlier years	(17.26)	-	188.56	(17.26)	168.86	
c Deferred tax	(31.51)	55.26	(3.87)	86.63	158.87	
Total Tax Expenses	(250.81)	105.26	561.21	217.33	1,623.95	
7 Profit/(Loss) for the period	(474.99)	(1,071.80)	(41.58)	22.15	4,656.46	
8 Other Comprehensive Income						
a Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	30.28	0.01	(6.56)	30.30	(6.56)	
b Tax impacts on above	(7.54)	(0.02)	1.61	(7.55)	1.85	
Total Other Comprehensive Income	22.74	(0.01)	(4.95)	22.75	(4.50)	
9 Total comprehensive income (comprising profit/(Loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax for the period)	(452.26)	(1,071.81)	(46.53)	44.89	4,651.56	
10 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)	1,087.91	1,087.91	909.91	1,087.91	909.91	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	27,895.64	24,832.85	
11 Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (Quarterly not annualised yearly annualised) :						
a Basic (₹ 1)	(4.81)	(12.05)	(0.51)	0.22	56.82	
b Diluted (₹ 1)	(4.33)	(12.59)	(0.38)	0.20	42.11	
Statement of Assets and Liabilities:						
Particulars	As at		As at			
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)				
ASSETS						
(a) Property plant and equipment	3,811.77	3,256.74				
(b) Intangible Work in Progress	1,261.57	68.68				
(c) Right to Use Assets	16.19	17.23				
(d) Financial Assets						
(i) Investments	2,120.87	2,414.55				
(ii) Other non-current financial assets	95.25	95.55				
(iii) Deferred Tax Assets (net)	-	-				
(e) Other non-current assets	470.48	374.55				
Total non-current assets	7,882.13	6,229.79				
2 Current assets						
(a) Inventories	10,440.32	7,171.46				
(b) Financial assets						
(i) Investments	13,510.37	20,958.10				
(ii) Trade receivables	4,748.08	4,691.68				
(iii) Cash and cash equivalents	1,128.89	27.68				
(iv) Other bank balances	325.44	202.17				
(v) Other Financial Assets	19.17	30.22				
(vi) Other current assets	6,389.49	15,397.87				
Total current assets	36,541.77	48,479.33				
TOTAL ASSETS	44,423.90	54,709.11				
EQUITY AND LIABILITIES						
EQUITY						
(a) Equity share capital	1,087.91	909.91				
(b) Other equity	27,289.64	24,832.85				
Equity attributable to shareholders of the company	28,377.55	25,742.76				
Total equity	28,377.55	25,742.76				
LIABILITIES						
1 Non-current liabilities						
(a) Financial liabilities						
(i) Borrowings	-	-				
(ii) Lease Liabilities	18.64	18.53				
(iii) Other financial liabilities	191.52	228.82				
(iv) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)	576.35	882.16				
Long Term Provisions	42.17	49.89				
Total non-current liabilities	828.68	779.41				
2 Current liabilities						
(a) Financial liabilities						
(i) Borrowings	12,826.82	26,047.60				
(ii) Lease Liabilities	0.11	0.11				
(iii) Trade payables	-	-				
(iv) total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and small enterprises	-	-				
(v) total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro enterprises and small enterprises	1,153.79	839.79				
(vi) Other financial liabilities	339.84	355.18				
(b) Other current liabilities	880.43	848.34				
Short term Provisions	16.69	14.52				
Current Tax Liabilities (Net)	81.40	81.40				
Total non-current liabilities	15,217.67	28,186.54				
TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	44,423.90	54,709.11				
Cash Flow Statement for the year ended 31 March 2023						
PARTICULARS	Year Ended March 31, 2023	Year Ended March 31, 2022				
(A) Cash flow from Operating Activities:						
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	239.47	6,280.41				
Adjustment for Non-cash Items						
Depreciation	406.09	415.06				
Provision Written Back	(0.00)	(0.00)				
Dividend Received	(0.00)	(0.00)				
Interest Income	198.45	(200.42)				
Interest Expense	754.30	462.99				
(Profit)/Loss on Foreign Fluctuations	1,477.30	(175.83)				
(Profit)/Loss on Sale of Investments	(4.67)	(7.23)				
Investment Written Off	17.23	-				
Provision for Diminution in value of Investment	-	450.00				
(Profit)/Loss on Sale of Fixed Assets	-	(119.64)				
Ind AS Adjustment due to Security Deposit	23.30	-				
Ind AS Adjustment due to OCI	30.30	(6.55)				
Ind AS Adjustment due to Fair Valuation of Investment	(715.30)	(1,076.71)				
Operating Profit before Working Capital Changes	2,041.68	6,140.07				
Increase/(Decrease) in Trade Payables	314.00	71.98				
Increase/(Decrease) in Inventories	(3,268.80)	(1,543.16)				
Increase/(Decrease) in Other Current Liabilities	20.80	(236.13)				
Increase/(Decrease) in Other Non-Current Liabilities	(37.30)	35.25				
Decrease/(Increase) in Trade Receivables	(56.40)	727.07				
Decrease/(Increase) in Loans & Advances	3.30	(2.00)				
Decrease/(Increase) in Other Non-Current Assets	(13,571.52)	(9,601)				
Decrease/(Increase) in other Bank Balance	1.13	0.02				
Decrease/(Increase) in other Current Assets	9,019.43	(12,115.59)				
Increase/(Decrease) in Provisions	1,555	(26.80)				
Cash Generated from Operations	8,021.64	(6,942.89)				
Direct taxes paid (net of refunds)	(294.44)	(1,230.35)				
Net Cash from Operating Activities	7,727.20	(8,172.94)				
(B) Cash flow from Investing Activities						
Purchases/Sale of Fixed Assets	(2,259.49)	(131.38)				
Purchases/Sale of Investments (Net)	8,444.16	(3,292.33)				
Interest Received	186.35	234.81				
Receipt of Share issue warrant	2,589.90	3,304.79				
Movement in Fixed Deposits	(0.00)	(3.94)				
Dividend Income	6.00	0.00				
Net Cash used in Investing Activities	8,853.66	111.95				
(C) Cash flow from Financing Activities:						
Raising/(Repayment) of Short term Borrowings	(13,220.80)	8,523.20				
Repayment of Lease Liabilities and Interest thereon	(1.57)	(1.54)				
Exchange Fluctuation	(1,500.60)	175.83				
Interim Dividend Paid	-	-				
Raising of Long term Borrowings	(756.68)	(467.72)				
Net Cash used in/(from) Financing Activities	(15,479.66)	8,067.57				
Net (Decrease)/Increase in Cash and Cash Equivalents	1,101.21	6.59				
Opening Balance of Cash and Cash Equivalents	27.68	21.10				
Closing Balance of Cash and Cash Equivalents	1,128.89	27.68				
Notes:						
1 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30.05.2023 The financial						
2 The figures for last quarter of current and previous years are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published figures for nine						
3 In line with the provisions of Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments and on the basis of review of operations being done by the management of the Company, the operations of the						
4 Previous period figures have been reworked wherever necessary to conform to the current period presentation						
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2023						
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1 Total Income from operations	9,345.56	7,438.36	8,131.60	37,409.48	42,304.52	
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax and exceptional items	(725.81)	(966.54)	519.63	239.47	6,280.41	
3 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(474.99)	(1,071.80)	(41.58)	22.15	4,656.46	
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the year (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(452.26)	(1,071.81)	(46.53)	44.89	4,651.56	
5 Equity (after tax share capital)	1,087.91	801.00	909.91	1,087.91	909.91	
Earnings per share						
(Not annualised) :						
a Basic (₹ 1)	(4.81)	(12.05)	(0.51)	0.22	56.82	
b Diluted (₹ 1)	(4.33)	(12.59)	(0.38)	0.20	42.11	
1 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30.05.2023 The financial						
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Quarterly and Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing) and Other						
Place : Pipalika Kalan			For & On behalf of the Board of Directors			
Date : 30.05.2023			SD/-			
			Managing Director			

PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED						
Reg. off : Plot No. 20, Rajkot Gondal National Highway No.27, Hadamtala, Tal. Kotda Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat) - 360311. INDIA						
(CIN: L24231GJ1994PLC023504 Web : www.parmaxpharma.com, E-mail - info@parmaxpharma.com)						
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31/03/2023						
(Rs. In Lakh)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/03/2023	Quarter Ended (31/12/2022)	Quarter Ended (31/03/2022)	Year Ended (31/03/2023)	Year Ended (31/03/2022)
1	Total income from operations (net)	639.68	536.19	710.48	1546.40	1831.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	32.32	174.36	11.58	4.61	30.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	17.29	174.36	11.58	-10.40	30.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	17.29	174.36	-4.59	-10.40	14.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	17.29	174.36	-4.59	-10.40	14.15
6	Equity Share Capital	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	140.47	150.88
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	0.46	4.66	-0.12	-0.28	0.38
Basic and Diluted EPS						
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.parmaxpharma.com)						
Place : Hadamtala		For, Parmax Pharma Limited				
Date : 30 th May, 2023		sd/- Umang Alkesh Gosalia Managing Director Din No. : 05153830				

Gujarat State Investments Limited									
Registered Office: 6 th Floor, HK House, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380009									
CIN : U64990GJ1988SGC010307									
EXTRACTS OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31 ST MARCH, 2023									
(Rs. In Lakhs except Earnings per share)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Year Ended		Consolidated		
		31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-12-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2022
		(Audited)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	156.20	269.24	83.68	677.58	287.21	21,12,547.40	30,87,628.70	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items	64.74	201.34	(185.76)	9,106.87	8,088.39	3,68,949.88	4,52,213.34	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	64.74	201.34	(185.76)	9,106.87	8,088.39	(2,34,966.98)	4,27,225.34	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	35.15	121.70	(1,158.32)	8,116.36	7,116.00	(1,02,428.87)	4,66,908.32	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	35.20	121.72	(1,158.22)	8,116.41	7,116.04	(1,40,678.24)	6,00,625.73	
6	Paid up Share Capital	1,04,276.91	1,04,276.91	1,04,276.91	1,04,276.91	1,04,276.91	1,04,276.91	1,04,276.91	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet) as on 31.03.2023	-	-	-	61,893.56	58,991.00	9,03,880.31	12,42,922.00	
8	Security Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Network	1,71,370.47	1,76,549.14	1,68,467.92	1,71,370.47	1,68,467.92	10,13,357.21	13,52,398.91	
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	3,36,000.00	3,38,500.00	5,38,500.00	3,36,000.00	5,38,500.00	3,36,000.00	10,93,305.00	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	
13	Debt Equity Ratio	1.96	1.92	3.20	1.96	3.20	0.33	0.81	
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	
17	Earning per share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized for the quarter)								
Basic (in Rs.)		0.00	0.01	(0.11)	0.78	0.68	(28.34)	21.14	
Diluted (in Rs.)		0.00	0.01	(0.11)	0.78	0.68	(28.34)	21.14	
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and were approved by the Board of Directors, in their respective meetings held on 30 th May, 2023. This financial statement for the quarter and year ended have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the company and have issued unmodified audit report on the same. 2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') - 34 Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. 3. The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended and year ended on March, 2023 are available on the website of NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com) and website of the company (www.gujsil.in). 4. Previous Period's Year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary.									
Place: Gandhinagar		For and on Behalf of Board of Directors							
Date : 30 th May, 2023		Gujarat State Investments Limited							
		sd/-							
		Managing Director							

SHREE GANESH REMEDIES LIMITED						
CIN No. : L24230GJ1995PLC025661						
Registered Office : Plot no. 6011, G.I.D.C., Ankleshwar - 393002, Gujarat, India. - Phone : 7574976076. Web.: www.ganeshremedies.com						
Email: investors@ganeshremedies.com						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023						
(Amount in Lakhs, except as stated otherwise)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	3 Months ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 Months ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,932.70	2,199.45	2,055.82	9,021.96	7,128.81
2.	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	763.24	576.66	518.83	2,258.43	1,800.52
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	763.24	576.66	518.83	2,258.43	1,800.52
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	586.70	434.96	383.93	1,702.02	1,339.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	586.70	434.96	383.93	1,702.02	1,339.86
6.	Weighted Avg. Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 each)	1,227.75	1,222.57	1,222.57	1,227.75	1,222.57
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	7,642.62	4,956.72
8.	Earnings Per Share for Continuing operation (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
1. Basic (in Rs.)		4.78	3.56	3.14	13.86	10.96
2. Diluted (in Rs.)		4.78	3.56	3.14	13.86	10.96
Notes : 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.ganeshremedies.com).						
Place : Ankleshwar		For Shree Ganesh Remedies Limited				
Date : May 30, 2023		sd/- Chandulal Manubhai Kothia Managing Director DIN : 00652806				

PADMANABH ALLOYS & POLYMERS LTD.			
Registered Office : N.H.8. Palsana, Dt. Surat 394315, Telephone No.: 0261-2232598			
Email : investor@padmanabh.in Website: www.padmanabh.in			
Corporate Identity Number : L17110GJ1994PLC023540			
Extract of Audited Financial Result for Year Ended 31/03/2023			
Particular	Quarter Ended 31/03/2023	Year Ended 31/03/2023	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022
(Rs. In Lakhs)			
Total Income from Operations	967	4146	961
Net Profit / (Loss) for period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-40	39	9
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-40	39	9
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-39	26	6
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-39	26	6
Equity Share Capital	541.33	541.33	541.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	255	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic :	(0.01)	0.00	0.00
2. Diluted :	(0.01)	0.00	0.00
Notes: 1. These Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 30th May, 2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the un-audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at http://www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at http://www.padmanabh.in.			
For Padmanabh Alloys & Polymers Limited			
sd/-			
Chetankumar Mohanbhai Desai			
Whole-Time Director (DIN: 00051541)			
Place : Surat			
Date : 30/05/2023			

પત્રક નં. URC-2	
કંપનીસ એક્ટ ૨૦૧૩ની કલમ ૩૭૪ (બ) તથા વિભાગ ૨૧ ના ખંડ ૧ તથા કંપનીસ (ઓશીયર્સ ટુ રજીસ્ટર) નિયમ ૨૦૧૪ના નિયમ ૪ (૧) મુજબ કંપનીની નોંધણીની સુચના મારેનું વિજ્ઞાપન	
૧. આથી કંપનીસ એક્ટ ૨૦૧૩ની કલમ ૩૭૬ ની યોગ કલમ (૨) મુજબ સુચના આપવામાં આવે છે કે સુંદરમ ડ્રીમ ઇન્ડિયા ભાગીદારી પ્રાઇવેટ લિમિટેડ કંપનીસ એક્ટ ૨૦૧૩ ના વિભાગ ૨૧ ના અંતર્ગત શેર દ્વારા સ્થાપિત કંપની તરીકે નોંધણી કરી શકે એ માટે રજીસ્ટ્રાર સી.આર.સી., આઈ.આઈ.સી.એ., પ્લોટ નંબર-૬, ૭, ૮, સેક્ટર-૫, આઈએમટી માનેસર, ગુરુગ્રામ, હરિયાણા-૧૨૨૦૫૨ ને ફેર સમક્ષમાં અરજી કરવામાં આવશે.	
૨. કંપનીના ઉદ્દેશો નીચે મુજબના છે.	
બિલ્ડર, કોન્ટ્રાક્ટર, સબ કોન્ટ્રાક્ટર, કન્સ્ટ્રક્શન, ડેવલોપર્સ, ખરીદનારાઓ, વેચનારાઓ, મિકલના દાલાલ, રોકાણકારો, ફિનાઈન્સર, ફેક્ટરી અને ખરીદ ભાડે પટે રાખવી, ડેવલોપ કરવું, રીનોવેશન કરી ઉભવ કરવું, મેઈન્ટેનન્સ, ફેરવેલી અથવા અન્ય કોઈપણ રીતે જમીન, મકાન, બિલ્ડિંગ, ફ્લેટ, એપાર્ટમેન્ટ, ચાલ, રહેણાંક હેતુના મકાન, રહેણાંકીય હેતુની સગવડતા વાળી મીલકત, ફર્મ હાઉસ, ઓફિસ, કોમર્શિયલ પ્રોજેક્ટ, મીલ્સ, ફેક્ટરી, ગેરેજ, વર્કશોપ, ગોડાઉન, દુકાનો અને તમામ પ્રકારની મીલકતોનું રીડેવલપમેન્ટ કરવું, તમામ પ્રકારની મીલકતો ભાડે રાખવી અથવા તેને અન્ય પ્રકારે સારસંભાળ રાખવાનો કોન્ટ્રાક્ટર રાખવો. હોલીડે રીસોર્ટ, ફોર્ટેસ, એમ્યુઝમેન્ટ પાર્ક, શોપિંગ ક્ષેત્ર રેસીડેન્સીયલ કોમ્પ્લેક્સ, શેડ, રોડ રસ્તા, પુલ, અર્થ વર્ક, નહેર, ટાંકા, ફેન્સ સીસ્ટમ, કલ્ચરલ, કેનાલ અથવા ઉપરોક્ત સમાવિષ્ટ ન હોય એવી તમામ પ્રકારની મીલકતો અને બોહેદરી અથવા બોહેદરી વગરનું ધિરાણ આપવું. ઉપરોક્ત તમામ પ્રકારની મીલકતોનું ખાલી, એજન્ટ, કે અન્ય કોઈપણ વ્યક્તિઓ, ભાગીદારી પ્રાઇવેટ, એલ.એલ.પી. અથવા કંપનીઓ સાથે જમીન ઉપરોક્ત હેતુ સિદ્ધ કરવો.	
૩. કંપનીના ખર્ચાની મોનોરકમ ઓફ એસોસિએશન અને આર્ટિકલ ઓફ એસોસિએશનના કાચા લખાણની નકલ કંપનીના સચવામાં ઓફિસ નં.બી ૧૦૧ થી ૧૦૪, શ્રી માંડવરાજી ક્લક ઓ.ઓ.સી.લી., આવકાર સ્ટેવર, કૃષ્ણનાગર મેઈન રોડ, રાજકોટ-૩૬૦૦૦૪ (ગુજરાત) ભાસ્ટ પર જોઈ તથા તપાસી શકાશે.	
૪. આ નોટીસ દ્વારા જાણ કરવામાં આવે છે કે, એ કોઈ વ્યક્તિને આ અરજી સામે કોઈ વિરોધ હોય તો જાહેરાત પ્રસિદ્ધ થયા ના દિવસ ૨૧ માં રજીસ્ટ્રાર સી.આર.સી., આઈ.આઈ.સી.એ., પ્લોટ નં.૬, ૭, ૮, સેક્ટર-૫, આઈએમટી માનેસર, ગુરુગ્રામ, હરિયાણા-૧૨૨૦૫૨ પર લેખીત જાણ કરવી અને તેની નકલ મુદત નંબર ૩ માં દર્શાવેલા કંપનીના રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસે મોકલવી.	
અરજદાર સુંદરમ ડ્રીમ ઇન્ડિયા તમામ ભાગીદારો વતી, અશોકભાઈ બાલનદાસભાઈ લશ્કરી	
તા.૦૧-૦૬-૨૦૨૩	

SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LIMITED

Regd Office: D-1006-1012, 1022-1026, 10th Floor, Svati Clover, Shilaj Circle, S.P Ring Road, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380058

CIN: L22219GJ1992PLC017073, Mail: info@sgligis.com | Phone No: 079 46023912 | Web: www.sgligis.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs) Except EPS

Particulars	Standalone	Consolidated								
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended						
	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
Total income from operations (net)	632.52	392.90	1,175.85	1,741.45	3,345.22	632.52	392.90	1,175.85	1,741.45	3,345.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.90	19.42	51.12	103.05	262.11	47.57	19.32	49.84	102.56	260.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.90	19.42	51.12	103.05	262.11	47.57	19.32	49.84	102.56	260.74
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.89	13.94	26.99	58.44	197.01	13.56	13.84	25.65	57.96	195.65
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	28.56	13.94	36.27	73.11	206.28	28.23	13.84	34.92	72.63	204.92
Equity Share Capital	1,386.14	1,386.94	1,386.44	1,386.14	1,386.44	1,386.14	1,386.94	1,386.44	1,386.14	1,386.44
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	7,116.36	7,042.25	-	-	-	7,110.91	7,037.29
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
Basic :	0.02	0.02	0.05	0.08	0.20	0.02	0.02	0.04	0.08	0.19
Diluted:	0.02	0.02	0.05	0.08	0.20	0.02	0.02	0.04	0.08	0.19

Notes: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the Meeting held on May 30, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites on www.bseindia.com and company's website on www.sgligis.com
3. The above results for the fourth quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023 has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4. The figures of the Current Quarter ended March 31, 2023 and corresponding previous Quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 and the unpublished year to date figures upto December 31, 2022 being the date of the end of the third quarter of the respective financial year which were subject to the limited review.

For Scanpoint Geomatics Limited
Sd/-

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 30.05.2023

Mr.Kantilal Ladani - Whole Time Director - DIN: 00016177